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s HNo. 38 HF D 4x100m TYU—1L— HA LR

B 3:07.79 iz, EHIEE. RERR, FELN PN (2014)
HE R 3:15.99 HhES., LILEE, BERENR, HIREZN BREL (2021)
B ik 3:26. 63 WAEX, BEWE, EAE—E., BAEE =Z&WSS (2020)
HEERE 3:51.78 HOE, ERKIE, ABEA. Kfamst 4 b UEER (2019)
TR K F—L& FE R ERE TR
50m 100m iR
1 3/4 4 FIUHRE — g 4:00. 44 X<%r 8%k
e A 2  (0.71) 28. 61 59. 54 59. 54
B X# fi2  (+0.39) 27.90 58.74  1:58.28
|l g 2 (+0.37) 28.29  1:00.22  2:58.50
£FRBAMKX 2 (+0.34) 29.12  1:01.94  4:00.44
2 3/3 IasE —fi& 4:02.59 X&% T8
EE B 3  (0.67) 28. 56 59. 91 59. 91
BA &= 3  (+0.82) 28.73 59.67  1:59.58
AT & RER 2 (+0.76) 20.31  1:01.64  3:01.22
BiE BA i1 (+0.54) 29.69  1:01.37  4:02.59
3 2/5 #- &N g 4:22.43 84k
MR B F3  (0.75) 28. 54 58. 68 58. 68
e b 3  (+0.45) 30.90 1:06.61  2:05.29
HE K3 $13  (+0.10) 31.34  1:08.18  3:13.47
oz RiEHE 2  (+0.13) 31.54  1:08.96  4:22.43
4 2/6 KTVEK — % 4:25.07 5%k
INFE IR i1 ( 0.65) 33.24  1:10.44  1:10.44
mwa —H $13  (+0.58) 28. 11 59.47  2:09.91
IND s 1 (+0.47) 31.82  1:07.85 3:17.76
EMK FEE 3  (+0.45) 31.41  1:07.31  4:25.07
5 1/3 # - &N hig 5:08. 11 2%
hE g 3 (0.81) 34.43  1:12.73  1:12.73
s 3 2  (+0.37) 35.46  1:18.23  2:30.96
T¥ BEZ $12  (+0.56) 35.11  1:17.98  3:48.94
=8 B8 h3  (+0.44) 35.78  1:19.17  5:08.11
OPEN 2/7 NSIALOP — 4:37.68 5%
WiE E=F i1 (0.65) 33.45  1:10.52  1:10.52
WA HERS f1 (+0.32) 31.57  1:07.88  2:18.40
AH EBF N6 (+0. 40) 33.45  1:11.00  3:29.40
A% IEX i1 (+0.16) 32.70  1:08.28  4:37.68
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